CHASE THE LIGHT 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 179 Hopkins, Will 00:18:27.103 5:56 Runner 16(v) 63 2 Neff, Karen 00:30:00.106  9:39 Runner 41(F)
2 124 Hoff (3.05), William  00:19:46.336  6:22 Runner 4g(v) 64 55 Smith, Dylan 00:30:01.946  9:40 Runner 20(Mm)
3 121 Yinger, Tom 00:20:16.573  6:31 Runner 4g(m) 65 64 Mann, Mark 00:30:02.806  9:40 Runner s5(v)
4 110 Hamblen, Spencer 00:20:37.923  6:38 Runner 39(m) 66 146 Miktus, Amy 00:30:15.590 9:44 Runner 47(F)
5 157 Killian, Matthew 00:20:48.356  6:42 Runner 38(v) 67 38 Hershberger, Jillian ~ 00:30:38.660 9:51 Runner 21(F)
6 130 Kerzel, Steve 00:20:59.590 6:45 Runner 50(m) 68 104 Chalk, Kirsten 00:30:47.563 9:54 Runner 42(F)
7 50 Goffena, Rubie 00:21:00.620 6:45 Runner 12(F) 69 103 Johnson, Pamela 00:30:47.573 9:54 Runner 52(F)
8 14  Shinoski, Kyle 00:21:06.750  6:47 Runner 12(m) 70 57 Murphy, Don 00:31:15.140  10:03 Runner 42(m)
9 32 Peatt, Julie 00:21:07.063  6:48 Runner 52(F) 71 106 Henderson, Dianne  00:31:23.743 10:06 Runner 32(F)
10 66 O'brien, Don 00:21:50.803  7:02 Runner 57(m) 72 159 Reese, Jonny 00:31:27.833 10:07 Runner 59(m)
11 198 Stahr, Bill 00:22:25.193  7:13 Runner s55(v) 73 34 Penrod, Dawn 00:31:37.543 10:10 Runner 48(F)
12 102 Hanchak, Stephen 00:22:25.820  7:13 Runner 4g(m) 74 65 Mcgovern, Fran 00:31:38.313 10:11 Runner s51(F)
13 153 Miller, Tony 00:22:27.746  7:13 Runner 45(v) 75 147 Holmes, Matt 00:31:49.720 10:14 Runner 2g(v)
14 199 Biederman, Paul 00:22:32.560 7:15 Runner 16(M) 76 127 Brooke, Maggie 00:32:05.073 10:19 Runner 3g(F)
15 123 Hoff, Wendy 00:22:42.846  7:18 Runner 45(F) 7 1 Neff, James 00:32:05.586 10:19 Runner 4o(m)
16 143 Stasio, Carrie 00:23:05.496  7:26 Runner 37(F) 78 11 Grasson, Kevin 00:32:17.193 10:23 Runner 27(m)
17 97 Kobhr, Scott 00:23:07.716  7:26 Runner 54(wv) 79 26 Bandy, Lydia 00:32:17.580 10:23 Runner  34(F)
18 148 Kotchey, Mark 00:23:33.280 7:35 Runner 43(v) 80 105 Chalk, Nick 00:32:20.753 10:24 Runner 40(Mm)
19 7  Benko, Margaret 00:24:15.583  7:48 Runner 31(F) 81 168 Nolan, Stacy 00:32:35.556 10:29 Runner  38(F)
20 200 Young, Karen 00:24:21.083  7:50 Runner 4g(F) 82 162 Rurka, Jessica 00:32:50.876  10:34 Runner 41(F)
21 37 Curry, Samantha 00:24:31.323  7:53 Runner 19(F) 83 142 Gruver, Jason 00:32:51.906 10:34 Runner 39(m)
22 29 Smith, Paula 00:24:31.663  7:53 Runner 49(F) 84 170 Quirin, Samanatha 00:33:14.633 10:42 Runner 2g(F)
23 171 Schmitt, John 00:25:15.526  8:08 Runner 59(v) 85 47  Hiner, Rachel 00:33:38.753 10:49 Runner 31(F)
24 175 Jackson, Hugh 00:25:25.330 8:11 Runner 54(m) 86 172 Brownley, Gretchen  00:33:42.570 10:51 Runner 60(F)
25 158 Engel, Kristen 00:25:25.883 8:11 Runner 29(F) 87 23  Letos, John 00:33:43.176 10:51 Runner 49(v)
26 174 Mitchell, Bryan 00:25:27.310  8:11 Runner 42(v) 88 112 Bair, Jessica 00:33:47.546 10:52 Runner 41(F)
27 13 Shinoski, Ben 00:25:30.540 8:12 Runner 13(v) 89 8 Smink, Glenn 00:33:49.633 10:53 Runner g6(M)
28 71 Remy, Carol 00:25:31.856  8:13 Runner s55(F) 90 16 Fisher, Doug 00:33:55.506 10:55 Runner 52(m)
29 49 Goffena, Lyla 00:25:39.003 8:15 Runner 10(F) 91 93 Raper, Linda 00:34:12.430 11:00 Runner s5g(F)
30 51 Goffena, Steve 00:25:39.273  8:15 Runner 44(wm) 92 77 Campanile, Gina 00:34:18.843 11:02 Runner 50(F)
31 128 Brooke, Scott 00:25:52.196  8:19 Runner 4o(v) 93 62 Galinaitis, Liuda 00:34:19.153 11:03 Runner s59(F)
32 122 Hoff, Lolek 00:26:08.863  8:25 Runner 10(M) 94 138 Theberge, Kim 00:34:22.200 11:04 Runner 32(F)
33 70 Piazza, Sam 00:26:09.076  8:25 Runner s55(v) 95 84 Bradley, Joan 00:34:31.083 11:06 Runner s5g(F)
34 119 Hoff, Liam 00:26:29.386  8:31 Runner 14(m) 96 44 Ariosa, Steven 00:34:31.480 11:06 Runner 33(v)
35 131 Ariosa, Robert 00:26:37.250 8:34 Runner s56(v) 97 169 Lewis, Jessica 00:34:58.446 11:15 Runner  31(F)
36 80 Mignogna, Marc 00:26:39.290 8:35 Runner 23(m) 98 107 Johnston, Beverly 00:35:08.503 11:18 Runner 59(F)
37 145 Carnes, Lisa 00:26:39.523  8:35 Runner s5g(F) 99 25 Senseney, Jennifer  00:35:12.273 11:20 Runner 33(F)
38 999 Lamirande, Joe 00:26:41.410 8:35 Runner 101(m) 100 5 Furman, Suzane 00:35:22.053 11:23 Runner 42(F)
39 113 Bair, Landon 00:26:58.623 8:41 Runner 13(v) 101 85 Robertson, Meghan  00:35:22.343 11:23 Runner 33(F)
40 135 Gue, Karen 00:27:00.693 8:41 Runner 33(F) 102 126 Millison, Jill 00:35:23.820 11:23 Runner s51(F)
41 152 Miller, Sarah 00:27:03.340 8:42 Runner 43(F) 103 59 Hardee, Alana 00:35:38.440 11:28 Runner 23(F)
42 125 Lennon, Larue 00:27:04.406  8:43 Runner 68(F) 104 60 Hardee, Skylar 00:35:43.536  11:30 Runner 19(F)
43 137 Borders, Vicki 00:27:13.093  8:45 Runner s59(F) 105 111 Bair, Alex 00:35:43.873 11:30 Runner 44w
44 177 Samoya, Ed 00:27:52.360 8:58 Runner 51(m) 106 108 Shepherd, Paula 00:35:54.276 11:33 Runner 5g(F)
45 56  Smith, Jeffrey 00:27:53.540 8:58 Runner 4g(v) 107 41 Clare, Bill 00:35:59.083 11:35 Runner 53(v)
46 101 Hanchak, Roger 00:27:56.003 8:59 Runner 17(m) 108 161 Davis, Chelle 00:36:40.446 11:48 Runner 53(F)
47 28 Augustine, Julie 00:27:57.986 9:00 Runner 31(F) 109 164 Carr, Maria 00:36:56.430 11:53 Runner 50(F)
48 61 Earp, Mike 00:28:05.223  9:02 Runner g1(m) 110 165 Carr, Joe 00:36:59.563 11:54 Runner 52(m)
49 176 Samoya, Norberto 00:28:09.003 9:04 Runner 21(v) 111 31 Peatt, Denny 00:37:01.386 11:55 Runner 18(v)
50 21 Brooks, Doug 00:28:18.680 9:06 Runner 55(m) 112 17 Keller, Kaaryn 00:37:09.253 11:57 Runner 4o(F)
51 69 Pelton, Karen 00:28:42.213  9:14 Runner 52(F) 113 178 Wallis, Jamie 00:37:52.440 12:11 Runner 31(F)
52 22 Hebden, Erika 00:28:49.906 9:16 Runner 33(F) 114 140 Stonestreet, Jan 00:37:56.026 12:12 Runner 71(F)
53 4  Stromberg, Diana 00:28:52.096 9:17 Runner 28(F) 115 141 Caples, Joanna 00:37:58.843 12:13 Runner  24(F)
54 136 Gue, Rick 00:28:57.453  9:19 Runner 37(m) 116 15 Caples, Michille 00:38:19.900 12:20 Runner 52(F)
55 117 Beyer, Craig 00:29:13.383  9:24 Runner 44w 117 182 Haddamm ???, 00:38:38.516 12:26 Runner s5g(v)
56 19  White, Katie 00:29:41.676  9:33 Runner 26(F) Edward
57 81 Mitchell, Caryn 00:29:43.386  9:34 Runner 42(F) 118 180 Atlow, Laura 00:38:58.670 12:32 Runner 28(F)
58 39 Kernan, Alannah 00:29:45.313  9:34 Runner 13(F) 119 92 Lignelli, Rebecca 00:39:05.143 12:35 Runner  30(F)
59 24  Letos, Sarah 00:29:46.183  9:35 Runner 42(F) 120 42  Mcandrew, Jeffrey 00:39:07.023 12:35 Runner 46(v)
60 40 Kernan, Jill 00:29:46.486  9:35 Runner 5i(F) 121 48 Mattice, Daniel 00:39:47.073 12:48 Runner s54(m)
61 86 Kovel, David 00:29:53.383  9:37 Runner s52(v) 122 58 Thompson, Gloria 00:42:37.536 13:43 Runner 5g(F)
62 109 Mcfadden, Tom 00:29:57.356  9:38 Runner 5g(M) 123 79 Taylor, Miles 00:43:38.580 14:02 Runner 22(m)
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124 116
125 20
126 35
127 36
128 95
129 149
130 167
131 12
132 76
133 75
134 118
135 120
136 46
137 45
138 166
139 99
140 98
141 144
142 88
143 87
144 67
145 52
146 100
147 74
148 129
149 27
150 133
151 154
152 90
153 94

Macurak, Lisa
Langrall, James
Knight, Amy
Rush, Annette
Misner, Andrea
Gum, Susan
Murphy, Stacy
Sharpnack, Amy
Wolfe, Julia
Wolfe, Adam
Fosnot, Janel
Hynes, Chris
Marshall, Danielle
Hicks, Michelle
Lowe, Brendan
Simpson, Marjorie
Curry, Liam
Lease, Michael
Kovel, Megan
Kovel, Kathi
O'brien, Joanne
Blythe, Toni
Hanchak, Maggie
Sikorski, Paul
Sikorski, Erin
Brown, Jessica
Mcelhiney, Paul
Narotski, Jessie
Mattice, Charlotte
Hemme, Bj
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00:44:33.566
00:44:40.750
00:44:41.143
00:45:02.670
00:45:04.776
00:45:26.996
00:45:33.716
00:45:36.573
00:45:49.023
00:45:50.630
00:45:50.910
00:45:52.023
00:45:52.646
00:46:34.113
00:49:01.870
00:49:02.806
00:49:06.723
00:51:04.623
00:52:01.923
00:52:02.386
00:52:02.770
00:52:03.160
00:53:53.930
00:54:31.476
00:54:32.916
00:54:34.250
00:54:48.376
00:54:48.750
00:57:49.400
00:57:50.173

14:20
14:22
14:23
14:30
14:30
14:37
14:39
14:40
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:46
14:46
14:59
15:46
15:47
15:48
16:26
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:45
17:20
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:38
17:38
18:36
18:37

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
53(F)
57(M)
43(F)
52(F)
51(F)
59(F)
46(F)
40(F)
26(F)
27(M)
38(F)
29(M)
38(F)
41(F)
10(M)
48(F)
8(M)
55(M)
29(F)
56(F)
55(F)
45(F)
54(F)
32(M)
33(F)
40(F)
50(M)
31(F)
43(F)
46(F)
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