## CHASE THE LIGHT 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)	Place	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace	<u>Ty</u> pe	Age(sex)
1	179	Hopkins, Will	00:18:27.103	5:56	Runner	16(M)	63	2	Neff, Karen	00:30:00.106	9:39	Runner	
2	124	Hoff (3.05), William	00:19:46.336	6:22	Runner	46(M)	64	55	Smith, Dylan	00:30:01.946	9:40	Runner	( )
3	121	Yinger, Tom	00:20:16.573	6:31	Runner	46(M)	65	64	Mann, Mark	00:30:02.806	9:40	Runner	()
4	110	Hamblen, Spencer	00:20:37.923	6:38	Runner	39(M)	66	146	Miktus, Amy	00:30:15.590	9:44	Runner	()
5	157	Killian, Matthew	00:20:48.356	6:42	Runner	. ,	67	38	Hershberger, Jillian	00:30:38.660	9:51	Runner	
6	130	Kerzel, Steve	00:20:59.590	6:45	Runner	50(M)	68	104	Chalk, Kirsten	00:30:47.563	9:54	Runner	
7	50	Goffena, Rubie	00:21:00.620	6:45	Runner	12(F)	69	103	Johnson, Pamela	00:30:47.573	9:54	Runner	
8	14	Shinoski, Kyle	00:21:06.750	6:47	Runner	12(M)	70	57	Murphy, Don	00:31:15.140	10:03	Runner	
9	32	Peatt, Julie	00:21:07.063	6:48	Runner	52(F)	71	106	Henderson, Dianne	00:31:23.743	10:06	Runner	. ,
10	66	O'brien, Don	00:21:50.803	7:02	Runner	57(M)	72	159	Reese, Jonny	00:31:27.833		Runner	
11	198	Stahr, Bill	00:22:25.193	7:13	Runner	. ,	73	34	Penrod, Dawn	00:31:37.543		Runner	
12	102	Hanchak, Stephen	00:22:25.820	7:13	Runner	48(M)	74	65	Mcgovern, Fran	00:31:38.313	10:11	_	. ,
13	153	Miller, Tony	00:22:27.746	7:13	Runner	45(M)	75	147	Holmes, Matt	00:31:49.720	10:14	Runner	
14	199	Biederman, Paul	00:22:32.560	7:15	Runner	16(M)	76	127	Brooke, Maggie	00:32:05.073		Runner	
15	123	Hoff, Wendy	00:22:42.846	7:18	Runner	45(F)	77	1	Neff, James	00:32:05.586	10:19	Runner	
16	143	Stasio, Carrie	00:23:05.496	7:26	Runner	37(F)	78	11	Grasson, Kevin	00:32:17.193		Runner	
17	97	Kohr, Scott	00:23:07.716	7:26	Runner	54(M)	79	26	Bandy, Lydia	00:32:17.580		Runner	
18	148	Kotchey, Mark	00:23:33.280	7:35	Runner	43(M)	80	105	Chalk, Nick	00:32:20.753		Runner	
19	7	Benko, Margaret	00:24:15.583	7:48	Runner	31(F)	81	168	Nolan, Stacy	00:32:35.556	10:29		
20	200	Young, Karen	00:24:21.083	7:50	Runner	48(F)	82	162	Rurka, Jessica	00:32:50.876		Runner	
21	37	Curry, Samantha	00:24:31.323	7:53	Runner	19(F)	83	142	Gruver, Jason	00:32:51.906		Runner	
22	29	Smith, Paula	00:24:31.663	7:53	Runner	49(F)	84	170	Quirin, Samanatha	00:33:14.633		Runner	
23	171	Schmitt, John	00:25:15.526	8:08	Runner	59(M)	85	47	Hiner, Rachel	00:33:38.753		Runner	
24	175	Jackson, Hugh	00:25:25.330	8:11	Runner	54(M)	86	172	Brownley, Gretchen	00:33:42.570	10:51	_	
25	158	Engel, Kristen	00:25:25.883	8:11	Runner	29(F)	87	23	Letos, John	00:33:43.176		Runner	
26	174	Mitchell, Bryan	00:25:27.310	8:11	Runner	42(M)	88	112	Bair, Jessica	00:33:47.546		Runner	
27	13	Shinoski, Ben	00:25:30.540	8:12	Runner	13(M)	89	8	Smink, Glenn	00:33:49.633		Runner	. ,
28	71	Remy, Carol	00:25:31.856	8:13	Runner	55(F)	90	16	Fisher, Doug	00:33:55.506		Runner	( )
29	49	Goffena, Lyla	00:25:39.003	8:15	Runner	10(F)	91	93	Raper, Linda	00:34:12.430	11:00		, ,
30	51	Goffena, Steve	00:25:39.273	8:15	Runner	44(M)	92	77	Campanile, Gina	00:34:18.843		Runner	
31	128	Brooke, Scott	00:25:52.196	8:19	Runner	. ,	93	62	Galinaitis, Liuda	00:34:19.153		Runner	
32	122	Hoff, Lolek	00:26:08.863	8:25	Runner	10(M)	94	138	Theberge, Kim	00:34:22.200		Runner	٠,
33	70	Piazza, Sam	00:26:09.076	8:25	Runner	55(M)	95	84	Bradley, Joan	00:34:31.083		Runner	
34	119	Hoff, Liam	00:26:29.386	8:31	Runner	14(M)	96	44	Ariosa, Steven	00:34:31.480		Runner	
35	131	Ariosa, Robert	00:26:37.250	8:34	Runner		97	169	Lewis, Jessica	00:34:58.446		Runner	
36	80	Mignogna, Marc	00:26:39.290	8:35	Runner	23(M)	98	107	Johnston, Beverly	00:35:08.503		Runner	
37	145	Carnes, Lisa	00:26:39.523	8:35	Runner	56(F)	99	25	Senseney, Jennifer	00:35:12.273		Runner	
38	999	Lamirande, Joe	00:26:41.410	8:35	Runner		100	5	Furman, Suzane	00:35:22.053	11:23	Runner	
39	113	Bair, Landon	00:26:58.623	8:41	Runner	13(M)	101	85	Robertson, Meghan	00:35:22.343	11:23	Runner	
40	135	Gue, Karen	00:27:00.693	8:41	Runner	33(F)	102	126	Millison, Jill	00:35:23.820		Runner	
41	152	Miller, Sarah	00:27:03.340	8:42	Runner		103	59	Hardee, Alana	00:35:38.440		Runner	
42	125	Lennon, Larue	00:27:04.406	8:43	Runner	68(F)	104	60	Hardee, Skylar	00:35:43.536	11:30	Runner	19(F)
43	137	Borders, Vicki	00:27:13.093	8:45	Runner	59(F)	105	111	Bair, Alex	00:35:43.873	11:30	Runner	
44	177	Samoya, Ed	00:27:52.360	8:58	Runner	51(M)	106	108	Shepherd, Paula	00:35:54.276	11:33	Runner	56(F)
45	56	Smith, Jeffrey	00:27:53.540	8:58	Runner	48(M)	107	41	Clare, Bill	00:35:59.083		Runner	
46	101	Hanchak, Roger	00:27:56.003	8:59	Runner	17(M)	108	161	Davis, Chelle	00:36:40.446	11:48	Runner	53(F)
47	28	Augustine, Julie	00:27:57.986	9:00	Runner	31(F)	109	164	Carr, Maria	00:36:56.430	11:53	Runner	50(F)
48	61	Earp, Mike	00:28:05.223	9:02	Runner		110	165	Carr, Joe	00:36:59.563	11:54	Runner	
49	176	Samoya, Norberto	00:28:09.003	9:04	Runner	21(M)	111	31	Peatt, Denny	00:37:01.386	11:55	Runner	18(M)
50	21	Brooks, Doug	00:28:18.680	9:06	Runner		112	17	Keller, Kaaryn	00:37:09.253	11:57	Runner	
51	69	Pelton, Karen	00:28:42.213	9:14	Runner		113	178	Wallis, Jamie	00:37:52.440		Runner	
52	22	Hebden, Erika	00:28:49.906	9:16	Runner	33(F)	114	140	Stonestreet, Jan	00:37:56.026		Runner	71(F)
53	4	Stromberg, Diana	00:28:52.096	9:17	Runner	28(F)	115	141	Caples, Joanna	00:37:58.843	12:13	Runner	
54	136	Gue, Rick	00:28:57.453	9:19	Runner		116	15	Caples, Michille	00:38:19.900	12:20	Runner	52(F)
55	117	Beyer, Craig	00:29:13.383	9:24	Runner		117	182	Haddamm ???,	00:38:38.516	12:26	Runner	
56	19	White, Katie	00:29:41.676	9:33	Runner				Edward				
57	81	Mitchell, Caryn	00:29:43.386	9:34	Runner	42(F)	118	180	Atlow, Laura	00:38:58.670		Runner	. ,
58	39	Kernan, Alannah	00:29:45.313	9:34	Runner	13(F)	119	92	Lignelli, Rebecca	00:39:05.143	12:35	Runner	30(F)
59	24	Letos, Sarah	00:29:46.183	9:35	Runner	42(F)	120	42	Mcandrew, Jeffrey	00:39:07.023	12:35	Runner	46(M)
60	40	Kernan, Jill	00:29:46.486	9:35	Runner		121	48	Mattice, Daniel	00:39:47.073	12:48	Runner	54(M)
		Kovel, David	00:29:53.383	9:37	Runner		122	58	Thompson, Gloria	00:42:37.536	13:43	Runner	58(F)
61	86	rtovoi, Davia	00.20.00.000										

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 9/24/2016 4:45:58 PM Page: 1 of 2

## CHASE THE LIGHT 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
124	116	Macurak, Lisa	00:44:33.566	14:20	Runner	53(F)
125	20	Langrall, James	00:44:40.750	14:22	Runner	57(M)
126	35	Knight, Amy	00:44:41.143	14:23	Runner	43(F)
127	36	Rush, Annette	00:45:02.670	14:30	Runner	52(F)
128	95	Misner, Andrea	00:45:04.776	14:30	Runner	51(F)
129	149	Gum, Susan	00:45:26.996	14:37	Runner	59(F)
130	167	Murphy, Stacy	00:45:33.716	14:39	Runner	46(F)
131	12	Sharpnack, Amy	00:45:36.573	14:40	Runner	40(F)
132	76	Wolfe, Julia	00:45:49.023	14:45	Runner	26(F)
133	75	Wolfe, Adam	00:45:50.630	14:45	Runner	27(M)
134	118	Fosnot, Janel	00:45:50.910	14:45	Runner	38(F)
135	120	Hynes, Chris	00:45:52.023	14:46	Runner	29(M)
136	46	Marshall, Danielle	00:45:52.646	14:46	Runner	38(F)
137	45	Hicks, Michelle	00:46:34.113	14:59	Runner	41(F)
138	166	Lowe, Brendan	00:49:01.870	15:46	Runner	10(M)
139	99	Simpson, Marjorie	00:49:02.806	15:47	Runner	48(F)
140	98	Curry, Liam	00:49:06.723	15:48	Runner	8(M)
141	144	Lease, Michael	00:51:04.623	16:26	Runner	55(M)
142	88	Kovel, Megan	00:52:01.923	16:44	Runner	29(F)
143	87	Kovel, Kathi	00:52:02.386	16:45	Runner	56(F)
144	67	O'brien, Joanne	00:52:02.770	16:45	Runner	55(F)
145	52	Blythe, Toni	00:52:03.160	16:45	Runner	45(F)
146	100	Hanchak, Maggie	00:53:53.930	17:20	Runner	54(F)
147	74	Sikorski, Paul	00:54:31.476	17:33	Runner	32(M)
148	129	Sikorski, Erin	00:54:32.916	17:33	Runner	33(F)
149	27	Brown, Jessica	00:54:34.250	17:34	Runner	40(F)
150	133	Mcelhiney, Paul	00:54:48.376	17:38	Runner	50(M)
151	154	Narotski, Jessie	00:54:48.750	17:38	Runner	31(F)
152	90	Mattice, Charlotte	00:57:49.400	18:36	Runner	43(F)
153	94	Hemme, Bj	00:57:50.173	18:37	Runner	46(F)

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	Age(sex)
Flace bib#	<u>ivaine</u>	<u>I IIIIe</u>	race	<u>1ype</u>	<u>Age(sex)</u>

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 9/24/2016 4:45:58 PM Page: 2 of 2